Epsilon Clock
Model EC20S
• High-Performance GPS/GALILEO/
GLONASS clock
• 32-channel multi-GNSS receiver
• High time and frequency accuracy,
even if GNSS is lost
• Low phase noise oscillators

• Relay alarm on back panel
• Conditional mute of outputs
Ordering information
EC20S-XO: Epsilon Clock EC20S with OCXO
EC20S-Rb: Epsilon Clock EC20S with Rubidium
EC20S-XO-O1: Epsilon Clock EC20S with OCXO and 3 additional 1�PPS
outputs
EC20S-XO-O2: Epsilon Clock EC20S with OCXO and 3 additional 10
MHz outputs
EC20S-XO-O3: Epsilon Clock EC20S with OCXO and 3 additional 1�PPS
& 10 MHz outputs
8230: 40 dB active GNSS antenna with mounting kit (a GNSS antenna is
required for GLONASS & GALILEO reception)
EC-PK3: GPS antenna pack for EC20S, includes GPS antenna + post-